GENERATOR TAP BOX WITH AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCH
INTEGRATED ATS SERIES, GENERATOR, DOCKING STATION 600 – 1200 AMP
Part Number Rating Technical Data Enclosure
Option Dimensions
TBQCAM06(X)-MPMS(XXX)(-X)
600A
2, 3, 4 Pole
120/208 VAC,

and (2x) Pad Lock Provisions
I Eye Lifting Hooks
PART NUMBER BUILDER
TYPICAL ONE LINE DIAGRAM (INPUT PANELS)
N A B C
Load
Mobile
Generator
N A B C
Utility
N A B C
G
G
Tap Box w/ Automatic
Transfer Switch
Male Camlock
Style (Series 16)
Receptacles N A B C
Load
Mobile
Generator
N A B C
Utility
N A B C
Switched Neutral
G
G
Tap Box w/ Automatic
Transfer Switch
Male Camlock
Style (Series 16)
Receptacles
3-Pole 4-Pole
Series Camlock
Type AMP Neutral - Enclosure Option Voltage -
# of Switched
Poles
TBQCA M Male 06 600 N None MPMS Medium Pad Mount
Mild Steel 208 208Y/120V 2 2 pole
(600A only)
F Female 08 800 X
Solid
Neutral MPSS Medium Pad Mount
Stainless Steel 240 240/120V 3 3 pole
10 1000 S
Switched
Neutral 480 480Y/277V 4 4 pole
12 1200
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER - TBQCAM06N-MPMS208-3